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FEDERAL RESERVE BANK of Kansas City

The Labor Market — Post Recession and Beyond
Professional Development Teacher Workshop

Tuesday, June 19, 2012

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
1 Memorial Drive, Kansas City, MO 64198

2" Floor Conference Center - Liberty Conference Room

8:40 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 am.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Workshop Agenda

Arrival and Security Check-in
Continental breakfast provided

Employment Patterns in the Recovery
Jon Willis, Assistant Vice President and Economist,
Economic Research, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City

Overview of Fed Resources

Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist,

Public Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
Break

Overview and Demo of Fed Resources Tied to Labor
Job Conditions in the Tenth District

Kelly Edmiston, Senior Economist,

Community Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
Lunch

Money Museum Tour

Economic Education Center/Council Update
Patricia Palmer, Curriculum Consultant

UMKC Center for Economic Education

Resource Table/Evaluations

Departure

800.333.1010 + 816.881.2000
1 MemoRriaL Drive « Kansas CiTy, Missourt 64198
www.KansasCiTyFED.ORG


http://kansascityfed.org/publicat/ten/pdf/spring-2012/ten-spring2012.pdf

