

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK of KANSAS CITY

The Labor Market – Post Recession and Beyond

Professional Development Teacher Workshop Tuesday, June 19, 2012

Location:

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City 1 Memorial Drive, Kansas City, MO 64198 2nd Floor Conference Center - Liberty Conference Room

Workshop Agenda

8:40 a.m.	Arrival and Security Check-in Continental breakfast provided
9:00 a.m.	Employment Patterns in the Recovery Jon Willis, Assistant Vice President and Economist, Economic Research, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
10:00 a.m.	Overview of Fed Resources Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist, Public Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
10:35 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Overview and Demo of Fed Resources Tied to Labor
11:15 a.m.	Job Conditions in the Tenth District Kelly Edmiston, Senior Economist, Community Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
12:15 p.m.	Lunch
1:15 p.m.	Money Museum Tour
2:30 p.m.	Economic Education Center/Council Update Patricia Palmer, Curriculum Consultant UMKC Center for Economic Education
2:50 p.m.	Resource Table/Evaluations
3:00 p.m.	Departure